Raising Cum Marketing of Dolomite in Chhitapandariya Dolomite Mine, Sakti district, 

Chhattisgarh India. The details of Bid submission and related dates are given as below :- 

1. The Bid Document will be available for download at the cost of Rs. 50,000+Rs. 9,000 

(18% GST) =59,000 (Rs. Fifty-Nine Thousand Only). The Bid Document can be viewed 

and downloaded from the website of MSTC Ltd namely 

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/mlcln/  from 02/01/2026 to 

29/01/2026 up to 3:00 p.m. against payment of the above cost of Bid Document. Bidders